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Technical training program on C++ 
 

Date : 14-11-2022   Time : 7 PM to 9PM (Through on line Mode) 

Training Provider : LI-MAT SOFT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 
List of students selected for Technical training program on C++ 

 

Name Roll No. Branch Mail id 

RITUMONI LAHON 190710001058 CiviL lahonritumoni@gmail.com 

Suhashinee Bezbaruah 190710001067 CiviL suhashineeb14@gmail.com 

JINTIRAJ TALUKDAR 190710301018 CiviL jintiraj33@gmail.com 

Debajani Chetia 200710001019 CiviL debajanichetia2020@gmail.com 
Kallol Sivam Mazumder 200710001036 CiviL mazumderkallul2001@gmail.com 

Longmirjeng Ingti 200710001042 CiviL longmirjengingtikathar@gmail.com 

Manisha Kalita 200710001044 CiviL manishakalitalive@gmail.com 

Parthojit Kemprai 200710001054 CiviL parthojitkemprai1@gmail.com 

Rohit Neog 200710001065 CiviL rohit1neog@gmail.com 

Nungtarola Pongen 200710001081 CiviL roropgn@gmail.com 

Lepharam Ramchiary  CSE lepharamchiary@gmail.com 
Aman Dey 190710007004 CSE amandey416@gmail.com 

Meghna Deb 190710007037 CSE meghad105@gmail.com 

Abhipsha Neog 200710007003 CSE abhipshaneog0381@gmail.com 

Ashis Sahu 200710007011 CSE ashismanojsahu@gmail.com 

Debajit Deka 200710007019 CSE debajit2deka@gmail.com 

Disha Kalita 200710007021 CSE dishakalita474@gmail.com 

Partha Pratim Das 200710007038 CSE dasp01625@gmail.com 
Shashank Jha 200710207085 CSE shashank2002jha@gmail.com 

HEMA GOHAIN 200750007003 CSE hemagohain.9876@gmail.com 

MRINAL KANTI ROY 210750007003 CSE mrinalroy63@gmail.com 

Nikita Deka 210750007004 CSE nikitadeka536@gmail.com 

Abhinab Gogoi 190710003001 Electrical abhinabgogoi2000@gmail.com 

Abiduddin Ahmed 190710003002 Electrical abidahmed0866@gmail.com 

Anindita Dutta 190710003003 Electrical danindita582@gmail.com 
Debolina Debnath 190710003011 Electrical debolinadebnath8@gmail.com 

Shubhangi Das 190710003037 Electrical shubhangidas173@gmail.com 

Abhinav Kumar 200710003002 Electrical catchabhi11@gmail.com 

Anuj Kumar Barman 200710003003 Electrical anuj120103@gmail.com 

Barasha Rani Borah 200710003007 Electrical barashaborah69@gmail.com 

BIPAKSHI GOGOI 200710003009 Electrical bipakshigogoi2002@gmail.com 

Bipanchi Talukdar 200710003010 Electrical btalukdar0102@gmail.com 
Bohniman Boruah 200710003012 Electrical bohnimanbob@gmail.com 

Chirosmit Das 200710003015 Electrical chirosmitdas@gmail.com 

Debajeet Medhi 200710003016 Electrical debajeet4@gmail.com 

Dipakhi Kaishyap 200710003020 Electrical deepakhikashyap@gmail.com 

Dipli Boruah 200710003021 Electrical dipliboruah4862@gmail.com 

Dristee Sonowal 200710003024 Electrical dristeesonowal6@gmail.com 

Dujita Borah 200710003025 Electrical dujita2001@gmail.com 
Durllabh Hazarika 200710003026 Electrical durllabhhazarika29024@gmail.com 

Hiyasri Das 200710003028 Electrical hirashreedas921@gmail.com 

Jitumani Baishya 200710003031 Electrical jbaishya304@gmail.com 
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K. AMRIT SINGHA 200710003033 Electrical amritsingha219@gmail.com 

Lony Gohain 200710003035 Electrical lonygohain2006@gmail.com 

Mahima Harpal 200710003036 Electrical mahimaharpal78@gmail.com 
Nilufar Abbas 200710003038 Electrical nilufarahmed501@gmail.com 

Pratyush Kumar Borah 200710003040 Electrical pratyushkumarborah11@gmail.com 

Prayoshi Dad 200710003041 Electrical prayoshidas8893@gmail.com 

Rakesh Kalita 200710003042 Electrical rakeshkalita494@gmail.com 

Rimi Deb 200710003043 Electrical vz32036@gmail.com 

TABASSUM NASRIN 200710003054 Electrical tabassumnasrin183@gmail.com 

Nandita Doley 200710003062 Electrical nanditadoley4068@gmail.com 
BIKASH HANDIQUE 210750003001 Electrical bikashhandique89@gmail.com 

Princey Saikia 210750003003 Electrical princeysaikia@gmail.com 

Ujjal Dey 210750003005 Electrical ujjaldey139@gmail.com 

Syed Raja Ahmed 180710027026 Intru enrajaed@gmail.com 

Banashree Bania 200710027002 Intru banashreebania57244@gmail.com 

BHASWATI PRIYA NEOG 200710027005 Intru bhaswatineog23@gmail.com 

Dibangkar Basumatary 200710027006 Intru dibangkar2002@gmail.com 
KAUSHIK DEORI 200710027011 Intru kaushikdeori947@gmail.com 

Pritishmita Gogoi 200710027016 Intru pritishmitagogoi3287@gmail.com 

SHRUTI JHA 200710027020 Intru shrutijha0211@gmail.com 

Mrinangku Barman 200710027022 Intru barmanmrinangku@gmail.com 

Arup Borah 210750027001 Intru arupb4482@gmail.com 

Shankar Ghosh 210750027003 Intru shankarghosh7700@gmail.com 

Bilton Narzary 180710002027 Mechanical narzarybilton@gmail.com 
Abhideep Chetri 190710002001 Mechanical abhideepchetri01@gmail.com 

Abhishek Ojha 190710002004 Mechanical 2004abhishekojha@gmail.com 

Aditya Boruah 190710002005 Mechanical boruahaditya53@gmail.com 

Arbin Kurmi 190710002016 Mechanical arbinkurmi00@gmail.com 

Baidurjya Duarah 190710002019 Mechanical baidurjyaduarah21@gmail.com 

Gunjan Pratim Buragohain 190710002034 Mechanical 2034gunjanpratimburagohain@gmail.com 

Jintu Biswakarma 190710002036 Mechanical b2036jintubiswakarma@gmail.com 

Kasturi Morang 190710002038 Mechanical 2038kasturimorang@gmail.com 
Kumud sonowal 190710002039 Mechanical kumudsonowal51@gmail.com 

Nvajit Thakur 190710002047 Mechanical navajitthakur@gmail.com 

Priyong Raj Bordoloi 190710002057 Mechanical priyongb@gmail.com 

Shubham Maheswari 190710002068 Mechanical 2068shubhammaheswari@gmail.com 

Sourabh Paul 190710002070 Mechanical sourabhpaul775@gmail.com 

Sujay Sarmah 190710002072 Mechanical 2072sujaysarmah@gmail.com 

Syed Ramiz Raza 190710002077 Mechanical 2077syedramizraza@gmail.com 
Tejas Arandhara 190710002081 Mechanical 2081tejasarandhara@gmail.com 

Tridib Chakraborty 190710002082 Mechanical tridibchakraborty25@gmail.com 

Niranjan Payeng 190710302024 Mechanical c2024niranjanpayeng@gmail.com 

Ankur Gogoi 200710002010 Mechanical gogoiankur454@gmail.com 

Anurag Bharadwaj 200710002011 Mechanical bharadwajanurag66@gmail.com 

ANURAG BHARADWAJ 200710002011 Mechanical bharadwajanurag66@gmail.com 

Anushka Bordoloi 200710002013 Mechanical bordoloianushka18@gmail.com 
Arnab Borah 200710002015 Mechanical arnabborahofficial01@gmail.com 

Bikram Das 200710002019 Mechanical regon7654@gmail.com 

BIPLOV KATHAR 200710002020 Mechanical katharbiplov@gmail.com 

Bitupan Dangoria 200710002022 Mechanical bitupandangoria2093@gmail.com 

Dulumoni Thakuria 200710002030 Mechanical dulumonithakuria006@gmail.com 

GOURAV LAHAN 200710002034 Mechanical gauravlahan111@gmail.com 

Jinmoy Bharadwaj 200710002040 Mechanical jinmoybharadwaj@gmail.com 
Johan Raj Dowerah 200710002041 Mechanical johandowerah6@gmail.com 

Jugal Kisur Deori 200710002042 Mechanical jugalkisurdeori2042@gmail.com 

Kaushik Pratim Sonowal 200710002045 Mechanical kaushikpratimsonowal@gmail.com 

Mriganka Kishore Dutta 200710002050 Mechanical 123rajamoni@gmail.com 

NAYANJYOTI SARMAH 200710002051 Mechanical nayanjyotisarmah2001@gmail.com 

NILOTPAL KASHYAP 200710002055 Mechanical nilotpalkashyap5535@gmail.com 

Nirmal Kumar 200710002056 Mechanical n3101kumar2001@gmail.com 
Panchanan Kalita 200710002057 Mechanical panchanankalitapk@gmail.com 

Pari Barman 200710002058 Mechanical paribarman@gmail.com 

Perwezh Quddush 200710002061 Mechanical perwezhquddush@gmail.com 

Pranab Jyoti Kalita 200710002063 Mechanical kpranabjyoti77@gmail.com 

PRANJAL MEDHI 200710002065 Mechanical MEDHIP208@GMAIL.COM 

Pranjana Hazarika 200710002066 Mechanical pranjanahazarika2018@gmail.com 



Priyabrat Gogoi 200710002067 Mechanical priyobrottt@gmail.com 

Puja Mili 200710002069 Mechanical pujamili2003@gmail.com 

RANGKE TERON 200710002072 Mechanical rangketeron99satgaon@gmail.com 
Rishant Barman 200710002073 Mechanical rishkashyap260@gmail.com 

SAHIL ALI 200710002077 Mechanical sahilali786687@gmail.com 

Sajjadul Haque Bhuyan 200710002078 Mechanical sajjadulbhuyan@gmail.com 

Sanjib Dutta 200710002079 Mechanical duttasanjib500@gmail.com 

Sankar Jyoti Borpatra 200710002080 Mechanical jyotisankarborpatra04@gmail.com 

Shasanka deka 200710002084 Mechanical sasankadeka7668@gmail.com 

Sivajyoti patir 200710002088 Mechanical shivajyotipatir@gmail.com 
SOURAV KUMAR DEY 200710002089 Mechanical souravkumar1000dey@gmail.com 

Suraj Nath 200710002093 Mechanical surajnath150@gmail.com 

Ipshita bharali 200710002096 Mechanical ipshitabharali123@gmail.com 

Tusharika Dutta 200710302055 Mechanical tusharikaditta@gmail.com 

Shristi Mahanta 200810002041 Mechanical shristimahanta@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thanking You,   

            Yours Sincerely    

   Sd- 

   Faculty-In Charge,   TPC 

Jorhat Engineering College, Jorhat (Assam)  

 

Correspondence address: Garmur, Jorhat (Assam), Pin-785007   
   


